NKE SERIES
Isolated Sub-Miniature 1W Single Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NKEC.9 Page � of 4
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Current at
Rated Load
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1 Package
Style
(V) (V) (mA) (mA) % pF kHrs
NKE0303DC 3.3 3.3 303 400 75 30 1234
DIPNKE0305DC 3.3 5 200 400 76 35 632
NKE0309DC 3.3 9 111 403 75 30 1204
NKE0303SC 3.3 3.3 303 400 75 30 1234
SIPNKE0305SC 3.3 5 200 400 76 35 632
NKE0309SC 3.3 9 111 403 75 30 1204
NKE0503DC 5 3.3 303 270 75 40 619
DIP
NKE0505DC 5 5 200 289 69 28 2414
NKE0505DEC 5 5 200 250 78 34 419
NKE0509DC 5 9 111 266 75 29 1173
NKE0512DC 5 12 83 260 77 30 633
NKE0515DC 5 15 66 256 78 32 360
NKE0503SC 5 3.3 303 270 75 40 619
SIP
NKE0505SC 5 5 200 289 69 28 2414
NKE0505SEC 5 5 200 250 78 34 419
NKE0509SC 5 9 111 266 75 29 1173
NKE0512SC 5 12 83 260 77 30 633
NKE0515SC 5 15 66 256 78 32 360
NKE1205DC 12 5 200 117 71 35 620
DIP
NKE1209DC 12 9 111 107 78 50 488
NKE1212DC 12 12 83 105 79 57 360
NKE1215DC 12 15 66 103 81 60 252
NKE1205SC 12 5 200 117 71 35 620
SIP
NKE1209SC 12 9 111 107 78 50 488
NKE1212SC 12 12 83 105 79 57 360
NKE1215SC 12 15 66 103 81 60 252
When operated with additional external load capacitance the rise time of the input voltage will determine the maximum external
capacitance value for guaranteed start up. The slower the rise time of the input voltage the greater the maximum value of the
additional external capacitance for reliable start up.
NKE0505SEC/NKE0505DEC offers higher efficiency than NKE0505SC/NKE0505DC but over a narrower operating temperature range.
See temperature characteristics graph.
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range